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H Drawn Amt

Program Area

Drawn
CDBG $3,093,833.09
HOME $282,616.33
CoC $100,238.29
CDBG-R $283,219.96

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee
$117,432.93
$683,522.04
$34,161.71
$0.00

Unencumbered by Grantee
$60,934.98
$694,851.45
$0.00
$603.04
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.



